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TourneyWire Gymnastics 

2016 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East)-- Date: Feb. 2, 2017 

Team standings 

School Vault Bars Beam Floor De d. 

Frankfort (Uncoln-Way East) 37.1750 35.0500 35.5000 37.7500 0.0000 

Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 33.0500 32.6000 33.2000 34.4500 0.0000 

Naperville (Central) 32.9750 32.4750 30.6500 35.0250 0.0000 

Geneseo 32.0000 26.8250 28.3500 30.6750 0.0000 

https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-team-print.php 

-------~-

Total 

145.4750 
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117.8500 
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Una Farrell 

Karina Jarosz 

Rose Fritz 

TourneyWire Gymnastics 

2016 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East)-- Date: Feb. 2, 2017 

All-Around standings 

Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Average 

Jr. Frankfort (Uncoln-Way East) 9.3500 8.8750 9.1750 9.4750 9.2188 

Fr. Frankfort (Uncoln-Way East) 9.4750 8.4750 8.5500 9.2750 8.9438 

So. Naperville (Central) 9.0000 8.8000 7.6000 9.3750 8.6938 

Claire Samojedny Sr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.0000 8.7250 8.5500 9.1250 8.6000 

Madison Munoz Sr. Geneseo 8.8000 8.4250 8.3500 8.3750 8.4875 

Melissa Martin Jr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.3750 8.5000 8.3750 8.3500 8.4000 

Hailey Haumann So. Naperville (Central) 8.2250 7.4750 8.1250 8.5500 8.0938 

Natalie Stephens So. Naperville (Central) 7.8500 7.4000 7.5500 8.4250 7.8063 

Elizabeth Noble Fr. Bradley (B.-Bourbonnais) 7.9250 7.6250 7.1750 8.0250 7.6875 

Emma Heller Fr. Geneseo 7.7000 7.1500 6.7750 7.3250 7.2375 

Brynn Johnson Fr. Geneseo 7.7500 5.9750 6.8500 6.9500 6.8813 

Madison Koustas Jr. Geneseo 7.7500 5.2750 6.3750 7.2000 6.6500 

https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-allaround-print.php 

Score Comp # 

36.8750 14010 

35.7750 14009 

34.7750 14203 

34.4000 13807 

33.9500 14108 

33.6000 13806 

32.3750 14204 

31.2250 14207 

30.7500 13901 

28.9500 14111 

27.5250 14110 

26.6000 14116 

1/1 



21212017 

Place Name 

1 Korina Jarosz 

2 Una Farrell 

3 Gabby DeVito 

4 Erica Dice 

5 Rose Fritz 

6 Madison Munoz 

7 Jesse Smith 

8 Melissa Martin 

8 Thera Bowen 

10 Hailey Haumann 

11 Taylor Schuch 

11 Emma Holtan 

13 Claire Samojedny 

14 Elizabeth Noble 

15 Carolyn Bigott 

16 Natalie Stephens 

17 Madison Koustas 

17 Bryon Johnson 

19 Emma Heller 

20 Reese Bodeen 

21 Nina Del riccio 

TourneyWire Gymnastics 

2016 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East)-- Date: Feb. 2, 2017 

Vault Preliminary Order of Finish 

Perf. 1 Perf. 2 
Yr. School 

CJ AJ Ded. CJ AJ Ded. 
Fr. Frankfort (Uncoln-Way East) 9.4500 9.2500 0.0000 9.5500 9.4000 0.0000 

Jr. Frankfort (Uncoln-Way East) 9.3500 8.9000 0.0000 9.4500 9.2500 0.0000 

Jr. Frankfort (Uncoln-Way East) 9.2000 9.0000 0.0000 9.3000 9.1000 0.0000 

Jr. Frankfort (Uncoln-Way East) 9.0000 8.9000 0.0000 9.2500 9.0500 0.0000 

So. Naperville (Central) 9.0000 8.8000 0.0000 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 

Sr. Geneseo 8.9000 8.7000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 

Jr. Frankfort (Uncoln-Way East) 8.8000 8.6000 0.0000 8.2000 7.8000 0.0000 

Jr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.4500 8.3000 0.0000 8.3000 8.3000 0.0000 

Fr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.4000 8.3500 0.0000 8.1000 8.2000 0.0000 

So. Naperville (Central) 8.2000 8.0000 0.0000 8.1500 8.3000 0.0000 

Jr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.2000 8.1000 0.0000 7.9000 8.0000 0.0000 

Jr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.1000 8.0000 0.0000 8.1000 8.2000 0.0000 

Sr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 7.9000 8.1000 0.0000 8.2000 7.7000 0.0000 

Fr. Bradley (B.-Bourbonnais) 7.9500 7.9000 0.0000 7.8000 7.6500 0.0000 

Jr. Naperville (Central) 7.4000 7.0000 0.0000 7.9000 7.9000 0.0000 

So. Naperville (Central) 8.1000 7.6000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 

Jr. Geneseo 7.5000 7.2000 0.0000 7.8000 7.7000 0.0000 

Fr. Geneseo 7.8000 7.6000 0.0000 7.9000 7.6000 0.0000 

Fr. Geneseo 7.6000 7.5000 0.0000 7.7000 7.7000 0.0000 

Jr. Geneseo 7.0000 7.3500 0.0000 7.4500 7.7000 0.0000 

Sr. Naperville (Central) 7.5000 7.0000 0.0000 7.6000 6.8000 0.0000 

https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-print.php?viewrev=A100000002&Submit=Print+standings 

Avg. Score Comp# 

9.4750 14009 

9.3500 14010 

9.2000 14011 

9.1500 14008 

9.0000 14203 

8.8000 14108 

8.7000 14003 

8.3750 13806 

8.3750 13809 

8.2250 14204 

8.1500 13812 

8.1500 13805 

8.0000 13807 

7.9250 13901 

7.9000 14210 

7.8500 14207 

7.7500 14116 

7.7500 14110 

7.7000 14111 

7.5750 14113 

7.2500 14209 
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TourneyWire Gymnastics 

2016 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East)-- Date: Feb. 2, 2017 

Uneven Parallel Bars Preliminary Order of Finish 

Name Yr. School a AJ Ded. Avg. Score 

Gabby DeVito Jr. Frankfort (Uncoln-Way East) 9.0500 8.7500 0.0000 8.9000 

Una Farrell Jr. Frankfort (Uncoln-Way East) 8.9500 8.8000 0.0000 8.8750 

Kara Auchsetter Sr. Frankfort (Uncoln-Way East) 8.6500 8.9500 0.0000 8.8000 

Madelyn Surin So. Naperville (Central) 8.7000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8000 

Rose Fritz So. Naperville (Central) 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8000 

Claire Samojedny Sr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.7000 8.7500 0.0000 8.7250 

Melissa Martin Jr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.4500 8.5500 0.0000 8.5000 

Karina Jarosz Fr. Frankfort (Uncoln-Way East) 8.6500 8.3000 0.0000 8.4750 

Madison Munoz Sr. Geneseo 8.6000 8.2500 0.0000 8.4250 

Erika waaso Fr. Frankfort (Uncoln-Way East) 8.6500 8.2000 0.0000 8A250 

Marissa Cruz So. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.0000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0000 

Elizabeth Noble Fr. Bradley (B.-Bourbonnais) 7.4500 7.8000 0.0000 7.6250 

Hailey Haumann so. Naperville (Central) 7.6000 7.3500 0.0000 7.4750 

Natalie Stephens So. Naperville (Central) 7.4000 7.4000 0.0000 7.4000 

Jordyn Barnhart Jr. Aurora {Waubonsie Valley) 7.2500 7.5000 0.0000 7.3750 

Thalia Bowen Fr. Aurora {Waubonsie Valley) 7.0000 7.4000 0.0000 7.2000 

Emma Heller Fr. Geneseo 7.0000 7.3000 0.0000 7.1500 

Brynn Johnson Fr. Geneseo 6.3500 S.6000 0.0000 5.9750 

Madison Koustas Jr. Geneseo 4.9000 5.6500 0.0000 5.2750 

https://www. tourneywi re.com/gym nastics/standi ngs-print.php?viewrev= A 1 00000004&Subm it= Print+ standings 

--------·- --

Comp # 

14011 

14010 

14007 

14208 

14203 

13807 

13806 

14009 

14108 

14004 

13811 

13901 

14204 

14207 

13810 

13804 

14111 

14110 

14116 
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TourneyWire Gymnastics 

2016 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Frankfort (lincoln-Way East)-- Date: Feb. 2, 2017 
Balance Beam Preliminary Order of Finish 

Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score 

Una Farrell Jr. Frankfort (Uncoln-Way East) 9.0500 9.3000 0.0000 9.1750 

Kara Auchsetter Sr. Frankfort (Uncoln-Way East) 8.9500 9.1000 0.0000 9.0250 

Barb Belka So. Frankfort (Uncoln-Way East) 8.6000 8.9000 0.0000 8.7500 

Korina Jarosz Fr. Frankfort (Uncoln-Way East) 8.7000 8.4000 0.0000 8.5500 

Claire Samojedny Sr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.3500 8.7500 0.0000 8.5500 

Erika Waaso Fr. Frankfort (Uncoln-Way East) 8.4500 8.5500 0.0000 8.5000 

Jessica Houghton Jr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.5000 8.4500 0.0000 8.4750 

Melissa Martin Jr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.2500 8.5000 0.0000 8.3750 

Madison Munoz Sr. Geneseo 8.2000 8.5000 0.0000 8.3500 

Hailey Haumann So. Naperville (Central) 8.2000 8.0500 0.0000 8.1250 

Jordyn Barnhart Jr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 7.6500 7.9500 0.0000 7.8000 

Rose Fritz So. Naperville (Central) 7.3500 7.8500 0.0000 7.6000 

Natalie Stephens So. Naperville (Central) 7.3500 7.7500 0.0000 7.5500 

Joanna Huang Fr. Naperville (Central) 7.4500 7.3000 0.0000 7.3750 

Lauren Madamba Sr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 7.3500 7.1500 0.0000 7.2500 

Elizabeth Noble Fr. Bradley (B.-Bourbonnais) 7.2000 7.1500 0.0000 7.1750 

Rebecca Jungels Sr. Naperville (Central) 6.4500 7.3000 0.0000 6.8750 

Brynn Johnson Fr. Geneseo 6.9000 6.8000 0.0000 6.8500 

Emma Heller Fr. Geneseo 6.6500 6.9000 0.0000 6.7750 

Madison Koustas Jr. Geneseo 6.2000 6.5500 0.0000 6.3750 

https://www.tourneywi re.com/gym nastics/standi ngs-pri nt.php?viewrev= A 100000001 &Submit= Print+ standings 

Comp # 
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14007 

14013 
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13807 

14004 
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14204 

13810 

14203 

14207 

14202 
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13901 

14201 

14110 

14111 

14116 
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TourneyWire Gymnastics 

2016 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East)-- Date: Feb. 2, 2017 
Floor Exercise Preliminary Order of Finish 

Name Yr. School 0 AJ Ded. Avg. Score 

Gabby DeVito Jr. Frankfort (Uncoln-Way East) 9.4000 9.6000 0.0000 9.5000 

Barb Belka So. Frankfort (Uncoln-Way East) 9.4500 9.5500 0.0000 9.5000 

Una Farrell Jr. Frankfort (Uncoln-Way East) 9.3500 9.6000 0.0000 9.4750 

Rose Fritz So. Naperville (Central) 9.2000 9.5500 0.0000 9.3750 

Karina Jarosz Fr. Frankfort (Uncoln-Way East) 9.2000 9.3500 0.0000 9.2750 

Allie Reis Fr. Frankfort (Uncoln-Way East) 9.1500 9.2000 0.0000 9.1750 

Claire Samojedny Sr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 9.3000 8.9500 0.0000 9.1250 

Jessica Houghton Jr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.6500 8.7500 0.0000 8.7000 

Madelyn Surin So. Naperville (Central) 8.5000 8.8500 0.0000 8.6750 

Hailey Haumann So. Napervi lie (Central) 8.4000 8.7000 0.0000 8.5500 

Natalie Stephens So. Naperville (Central) 8.4500 8.4000 0.0000 8.4250 

Madison Munoz Sr. Geneseo 8.5500 8.2000 0.0000 8.3750 

Melissa Martin Jr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.4000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3500 

Jordyn Barnhart Jr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.5500 8.0000 0.0000 8.2750 

Thera Bowen Fr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.4000 7.9000 0.0000 8.1500 

Elizabeth Noble Fr. Bradley (B.-Bourbonnais) 8.1500 7.9000 0.0000 8.0250 

Reese Bodeen Jr. Geneseo 7.7500 7.8000 0.0000 7.7750 

Emma Heller Fr. Geneseo 7.6500 7.0000 0.0000 7.3250 

Madison Koustas Jr. Geneseo 6.9000 7.5000 0.0000 7.2000 

Brynn Johnson Fr. Geneseo 6.8500 7.0500 0.0000 6.9500 

Joanna Huang Fr. Naperville (Central) 6.9500 6.9000 0.0000 6.9250 

https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-print.php?viewrev=A100000003&Submit=Print+standings 

Comp # 

14011 

14013 

14010 

14203 

14009 

14012 

13807 

13808 

14208 

14204 

14207 

14108 

13806 

13810 

13809 

13901 

14113 

14111 

14116 

14110 

14202 
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